The John Hay Management Corporation (JHMC), through its Bids and 
Awards Committee (BAC) and approved Annual Procurement Plan (APP) for 
CY 2025 invites qualified suppliers to submit a price quotation, with the total 
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) One Million Eight Hundred 
Thousand Pesos (Php 1,800,000.00) for Procurement of Conference and 
Training Rooms Equipment and Services as described below: 

Unit Description Qty. Bid Amount 

Unit 

DELEGATES MICROPHONE 
conference microphone built 
in 2 watts speaker volume 
control unidirectional 
condenser mic